

## Minnesota Public Utilities Commission

121 7th Place East Suite 350 Saint Paul, MN 55101-2147

## **Legislation Details**

File #: Details 2015- Version: 1 Name:

315

Type: M - Miscellaneous Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 10/28/2015 In control: PUC Agenda Meeting

On agenda: 11/19/2015 Final action:

Title: \* E002/M-15-522; Northern States Power Company d/b/a Xcel Energy

E002/GR-92-1185; G002/GR-92-1186

In the Matter of Northern States Power Company's Report on the Operation and Performance of its

2014 Incentive Compensation Plan;

In the Matter of the Application of Northern States Power Company for Authority to Increase Its Rates

for Electric Service in the State of Minnesota;

In the Matter of the Application of Northern States Power Company's Gas Utility for Authority to

Change Its Schedule of Gas Rates for Retail Customers Within the State of Minnesota.

Should Xcel Energy continue to provide its annual report on its Incentive Compensation Plan in the

current, detailed format to satisfy Commission reporting requirements? (PUC: Morrissey)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. DOC Comments 9-28-15, 2. Xcel 2014 Incentive Compensation Annual Report PUBLIC 5-29-15,

3. Briefing Papers

DateVer.Action ByActionResult11/19/20151PUC Agenda Meeting